

Date:12.11.2022

To
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Phirozejeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

To,
The Manager- Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza , Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 Newspaper Advertisement

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 read with Part A of Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, please find enclosed the copies of the advertisement published in English (Financial Express) and regional (Jansatta) newspapers for the Financial Results of the quarter and half year ended (Unaudited) 30th September 2022, that were approved by the Board in its meeting held on 10th November, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

For and on behalf of
Hardwyn India Limited

For Hardwyn India Limited


Director

Rubaljeet Singh Sayal
Managing Director
DIN: 00280624

Enclosed- Newspaper

का निफ्टी
र बंद हुआ।
सी में हुई।
ीएस, विप्रो,
शामिल थे।

साक्ष्य किता जाता है तब तक सन्धि के संबंध में कोई भी प्रतिक्रिया प्रस्तुत नहीं की जायेगी।
को बकाया राशि तथा उस पर आगे ब्याज और लागत अदा करने के बाद ही किया जा सकता है।

तिथि: 12-11-2022
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

हस्ता./-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

HARDWYN INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: B-101, PHASE-1, MAYAPURI, NEW DELHI-110064
Tel.011-28115352,28114972,28114643
CIN: L74990DL2017PLC324826
Email:info@hardwyn.com, Web: www.hardwyn.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sl. No	Particulars	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,48,842.79	3,33,668.65	Company was listed on SME Platform during the relevant period on BSE. As per Listing norms/requirements of SME Platform, quarterly financial results was not required to be reported. Hence the same was not prepared and reported to BSE.
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	23,969.08	21,234.56	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	16,145.09	23,969.08	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	11,649.11	16,624.36	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,649.11	16,624.36	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,52,996.97	10,2000.00	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	51,468.00		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	3.06	3.06	

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Dated : 12/11/2022
Place : New Delhi

Sd/-
Rubaljeet Singh Sayal
Managing Director

es (Compromises,

ansferor Company

nsferee Company

ing of the Scheme
any 1/ Transferor
sferee Company)
is fixed for hearing
y person desirous
to the Petitioner's
and address, so as
for the hearing of
n or a copy of his
furnished by the
rges for the same.

Sd/-
a/Ms. Deeti Ojha
anies), Unity Legal
New Delhi 110048
9377/9650806620

स लिमिटेड

जसोला मिला कोन्द्र जसोला, नई दिल्ली-110025
77, फोन: +91 11 61119658

mail.com वेबसाइट: www.pmltd.in

अनधिकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

(क. लाखों में)

विवरण

30.09.21

NORTHERN RAILWAY CORRIGENDUM	
Ref: Tender Notice No. 58/2022-2023 dated: 02.11.2022 S.No. 07	
T.No. 77226001 due on 30.11.2022	
In reference to above tender, the item description, certain conditions and documents have been modified, deleted and added. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.	
The corrigendum has been published on website www.ireps.gov.in 3016/22	
SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE	

JAGSONPAL FINANCE & LEASING LTD.			
CIN: L65929DL1991PLC043182			
Regd. Office: D-28, First Floor, Greater Kailash Enclave - I, New Delhi - 110 048.			
Tel : 011-49025758, Fax: 011-41633812, Web : www.jagsonpal.com , Email: jagsonpalfinance@gmail.com			
Extract of the Standalone Statement Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2022 (Rs. in Lacs)			
PARTICULARS	Unaudited		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half year ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021
Total Income from operations (net)	0.16	1.27	2.38
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exception items	(1.85)	(6.16)	0.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (before exception items)	(1.85)	(6.16)	0.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, exceptional items	(1.85)	(6.16)	0.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.85)	(6.16)	0.62
Equity Share Capital	550.04	550.04	550.04
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (i.e. Other Equity)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (face value Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(0.03)	(0.11)	0.01
Notes:			
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half year Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2022 are available on the Stock Exchange i.e. bseindia.com and on the company's website www.jagsonpal.co.in .			
By Order of the Board Kanwarpal Singh Kochhar Chairman & Managing Director DIN : 00529230			
Place : New Delhi Date : November 11, 2022			

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	23.95	23.85	24.65	47.80	51.40	386.21	23.95	23.85	24.65	47.80	51.40	386.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	(165.67)	2247.22	(-233.17)	2081.55	(-549.65)	905.81	(325.81)	2607.90	(-246.08)	2282.09	(-575.29)	1460.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(165.79)	2247.09	(-229.47)	2081.30	(-543.84)	868.12	(325.93)	2607.77	(-242.38)	2281.84	(-569.48)	1422.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(164.59)	2247.40	(-229.86)	2081.99	(-543.84)	868.76	(325.15)	2609.70	(-242.77)	2283.73	(-569.39)	1424.70
Equity Share Capital	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80	1083.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(-4862.26 (As on 31.03.2022))	-	-	-	-	-	(-4862.20 (As on 31.03.2022))
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)												
Basic: ₹	(1.53)	20.73	(-1.93)	19.20	(-5.61)	8.46	(3.01)	24.06	(-2.04)	21.05	(-5.88)	13.87
Diluted: ₹	(1.53)	20.73	(-1.93)	19.20	(-5.61)	8.46	(3.01)	24.06	(-2.04)	21.05	(-5.88)	13.87
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.nimbusprojects.com												
On behalf of the Board For Nimbus Projects Limited Sd/- BIPIN AGARWAL (Managing Director) DIN : 00001276												
Date : 11 th November, 2022 Place : New Delhi												

RAJNAGAR BRANCH, Ghaziabad		
NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 (SARFAESI ACT)		
In respect of loans availed by below mentioned borrowers / guarantors through BANK OF BARODA, which have become NPA with below mentioned balance outstanding on dates mentioned below. We have already issued detailed Demand Notice dated as mentioned below under Sec. 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 by Registered Post / Speed Post / Courier with acknowledgement due to you which has been returned undelivered / acknowledgment not received. We have indicated our intention of taking possession of securities owned on one of you as per Sec. 13(4) of the Act in case of your failure to pay the amount mentioned below within 60 days. In the event of your not discharging liability as set out herein above the Bank / Secured Creditor may exercise any of the right conferred vide section 13(4) of SARFAESI Act and while publishing the possession notice / auction notice, electronically or otherwise, as required under the SARFAESI Act, the Bank / Secured Creditor may also publish your photograph. Details are hereunder:-		
Name of Borrowers/Guarantors/ Date of NPA	Demand Notice Date Amount Outstanding	Details of Secured Assets:
Mrs. Pooja W/o Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Mr. Neeraj Gupta S/o Shri Ram kumar Gupta Address 1: 894 Vivekananda Nagar-3, Ghaziabad-201002. Address 2: Flat No 301 Pandav Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201002. Address 3: House No 1513 Ground Floor, Sector-4 Vivekananda Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201002. Guarantor: Mr. Ram Kumar Gupta S/o Shri Bal Mukund Gupta Address 1: House No- 894 Vivekanand Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201001 Address 2: House No-301 Vivekanand Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201002.	Demand Notice Dated 17-10-2022 Rs. 12,79,685.85 O/s as on 17-10-2022 (Inclusive of interest upto 08-06-2022)	EMDTD of House No 1513, Ground Floor Sector-4, Vivekananda Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201002
Loan Accounts have been classified as a NPA on 08-06-2022		
The above mentioned Borrowers / Guarantors are advised (1) To collect the original notice from the undersigned for more and complete details and (2) To pay the balance outstanding amount interest and costs etc. within 60 days from the date of notice referred to above to avoid further action under the SARFAESI Act.		
Dated : 11-11-2022, Place : Ghaziabad Authorized Officer, BANK OF BARODA		

NEW ERA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 23, Motia Khan, Rani Jhansi Road, New Delhi- 110055							
CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018800, E-mail: neweraleasingfinance@gmail.com ; Ph: 011-699999350							
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30 th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total income from operations	1.32	1.29	1.45	2.62	3.05	18.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.54)	(0.36)	(0.62)	(0.90)	0.33	0.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.54)	(0.36)	(0.62)	(0.90)	0.33	0.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.54)	(0.36)	(0.62)	(0.90)	0.33	0.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	(0.54)	(0.36)	(0.62)	(0.90)	0.33	0.09
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(43.42)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	(0.0135)	(0.0091)	(0.0155)	(0.0226)	0.0082	0.0022
	Diluted:	(0.0135)	(0.0091)	(0.0155)	(0.0226)	0.0082	0.0022
Notes:							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.							
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company in its meeting held on 10 th November 2022.							
3. Figures for the previous quarter/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged, wherever necessary.							
4. Limited review of the above results has been carried out by the Auditors.							
5. There is only one segment for the products of the company.							
On Behalf of the Board For New Era Leasing and Finance Limited Sd/- Rohtash Sharma (Director) DIN: 06804507							
Place: New Delhi Date: 11 th November, 2022							

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED	
CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904	
Registered Office : Vill Billanwali, Baddi - 173205, Distt: Solan (H.P)	
Ph. No. +91(1795)654026 Email: cs@gagl.net	
Fax No.:+91(1795)245467 Website: www.gagl.net	

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2022 (Rs. in Lakhs) Except EPS							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on (Unaudited)			Half Year ended on (Unaudited)		Year ended on (Audited)
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	11554.43	10150.48	9946.90	21704.91	18402.20	35761.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	482.20	374.58	473.38	856.78	850.03	1229.64
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	389.52	374.58	473.38	764.10	850.03	1229.64
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	277.74	248.77	311.12	526.51	603.50	883.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	282.10	252.75	320.15	534.85	621.94	900.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per equity share)	157.32	157.32	157.32	157.32	157.32	157.32
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as per audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March)	-	-	-	-	-	16120.29
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic:	3.53	3.16	3.96	6.69	7.67	11.23
	Diluted:	3.53	3.16	3.96	6.69	7.67	11.23
Notes:-							
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 11 th , 2022. These Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website- www.gagl.net .							
2. The company is engaged in a single business segment "Manufacturing of Auto Components".							
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), in pursuance to the provisions of section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.							
4. Corresponding figures of the previous quarter / period have been regrouped and reclassified to make the same comparable with the current period figures, wherever considered necessary.							
For Him Teknoforge Limited Sd/- Rajiv Aggarwal Jt. MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN No. 00094198)							
PLACE: Chandigarh DATED: 11.11.2022							

DURGESH MERCHANTS LIMITED							
Regd off: D-251, GROUND FLOOR, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI- 110024,							
CIN: L659232DL1984PLC248322 E-mail: durgeshmerchants@gmail.com ; Website: www.durgeshmerchants.com ; Ph: 011-68888824							
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30 th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total income from operations	6.27	6.50	5.16	12.77	9.67	22.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.51)	1.11	0.47	0.60	1.67	3.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.51)	1.11	0.47	0.60	1.67	3.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.38)	0.82	0.35	0.44	1.24	2.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	26.05	27.25	0.32	26.87	(10.56)	(198.93)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	280.25	280.25	280.25	280.25	280.25	280.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	Basic:	(0.01)	0.03	0.01	0.02	0.04	0.09
	Diluted:	(0.01)	0.03	0.01	0.02	0.04	0.09
Notes:							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.durgeshmerchants.com).							
2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") from 1 st April, 2016 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.							
On Behalf of the Board For Durgesh Merchants Limited Sd/- Rohit Ahuja (Managing Director) DIN: 07859817							
Place: New Delhi Date: 10 th November, 2022							